Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED Wall Pack
◦ Mounting: Wall Mount
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ Operating Temperature: -40˚F ~ 122˚F
◦ Housing Material: Die cast, marine grade aluminum
Technical Data:

IRIS-LG-150W / T4 / 50K
IRIS-SM-24W / T4 / 50K
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
IRIS-SM-100W S100-277V BL T3
Wattage:
IRIS-SM-24W
IRIS-SM-48W
IRIS-SM-80W
IRIS-SM-100W
IRIS-LG-80W
IRIS-LG-100W
IRIS-LG-120W
IRIS-LG-150W
Color:
BL: Black
(RAL: 9005)
BR: Bronze
(RAL:7022)
WH: White MOQ 10
(RAL:9010)
50K
CCT:
30K
40K
50K
57K
Beam Angle:
T2: 85º x 135º
T3: 90º x 140º
T4: 100º x 140º
T5: 120º x 120º
Voltage:
S100-277V: Sosen